
Results Overall

2025-2026 Freezeroo. Valentines 8M

2/14/2026

Pos Bib Last, First City, State Finish Time GenderAge

Valentines 8M

Gen AG PointsAge Group

1 493 Childs, Lucas Rochester, NY 46:42.673 115Male 1 100.0019 and Under Male

2 491 Penna, Jackson Spencerport, NY 47:34.300 216Male 2 98.1919 and Under Male

3 494 Herbert, Dave Rochester, NY 47:37.553 333Male 1 98.0830-34 Male

4 64 Nesbitt, Philip Caledonia, NY 48:36.090 439Male 1 96.1135-39 Male

5 490 Harter, Josh Avon, NY 49:03.440 550Male 1 95.2250-54 Male

6 90 Budinski, Nick Rochester, NY 49:34.440 632Male 2 94.2330-34 Male

7 110 Park, Ohsoon Victor, NY 50:27.193 753Male 2 92.5850-54 Male

8 116 Ruhland, Matthew Hilton, NY 52:59.527 827Male 1 88.1525-29 Male

9 142 Presby, David Fairport, NY 53:18.290 948Male 1 87.6345-49 Male

10 146 Cook, Jeremy Rochester, NY 53:26.330 1037Male 2 87.4135-39 Male

11 495 Cona, Keith Rochester, NY 53:38.673 1151Male 3 87.0850-54 Male

12 50 Flanagan, Harrison Holley, NY 54:31.773 1216Male 3 85.6619 and Under Male

13 18 Matthews, Elizabeth Pittsford, NY 54:32.237 145Female 1 100.0045-49 Female

14 148 LoTempio, Charlie Rochester, NY 54:38.270 1348Male 2 85.4945-49 Male

15 100 Nagel, Kirsten Pittsford, NY 54:52.850 242Female 1 99.3740-44 Female

16 134 Tchamov, Venelin Rochester, NY 55:28.603 1459Male 1 84.2055-59 Male

17 138 Konopka, Amy Scottsville, NY 55:48.127 346Female 2 97.7345-49 Female

18 77 Newell, Joey Rochester, NY 55:57.643 1528Male 2 83.4725-29 Male

19 84 Mitchell, Robin Rochester, NY 56:29.847 1646Male 3 82.6845-49 Male

20 83 Dwyer, Tim Rochester, NY 57:10.613 1766Male 1 81.7065-69 Male

21 106 Sennett, Thomas North Chili, NY 57:20.473 1855Male 2 81.4655-59 Male

22 30 Ekholm, Eric Honeoye Falls, NY 57:44.227 1957Male 3 80.9055-59 Male

23 140 Hansen, Jennie Rochester, NY 58:03.877 441Female 2 93.9340-44 Female
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24 37 Gathmann, David Churchville, NY 58:10.147 2067Male 2 80.3065-69 Male

25 5 Larson, Mark Rochester, NY 58:46.690 2156Male 4 79.4755-59 Male

26 67 Taggerty, Daniel Rochester, NY 59:21.850 2262Male 1 78.6960-64 Male

27 94 rubeck, christopher Conesus, NY 1:01:07.683 2357Male 5 76.4255-59 Male

28 71 MacAllister, Bill Webster, NY 1:01:16.057 2445Male 4 76.2445-49 Male

29 89 Kumar, Prem Pittsford, NY 1:02:09.777 2550Male 4 75.1450-54 Male

30 49 Flanagan, Joe Holley, NY 1:02:52.077 2647Male 5 74.3045-49 Male

31 130 Betrus, Kristen Avon, NY 1:04:34.317 552Female 1 84.4650-54 Female

32 155 Semler, Acacia Rochester, NY 1:05:24.600 645Female 3 83.3845-49 Female

33 22 Maneiro, Jeremias JMan Rochester, NY 1:05:34.617 2746Male 6 71.2345-49 Male

34 80 Ryck, Stephen Fairport, NY 1:05:42.283 2836Male 3 71.0935-39 Male

35 27 Curley, Luke Rochester, NY 1:06:42.893 2935Male 4 70.0235-39 Male

36 88 Beyerbach, Bill Rochester, NY 1:07:12.173 3070Male 1 69.5170-74 Male

37 103 Flint, Patrick Honeoye Falls, NY 1:08:01.760 3144Male 1 68.6640-44 Male

38 118 Carr, Ken Churchville, NY 1:08:03.093 3224Male 1 68.6420-24 Male

39 159 DiSalvo, Jennifer Spencerport, NY 1:09:07.987 751Female 2 78.8950-54 Female

40 91 Ciaio, Andrew Victor, NY 1:09:12.717 3360Male 2 67.4960-64 Male

41 135 Wilson, David Rochester, NY 1:10:05.923 3452Male 5 66.6450-54 Male

42 59 Marianetti, Calli Hilton, NY 1:10:45.937 834Female 1 77.0730-34 Female

43 19 Guth, Cheryl Rochester, NY 1:10:46.840 971Female 1 77.0570-74 Female

44 128 Bouteiller, Pamela Webster, NY 1:10:50.287 1043Female 3 76.9940-44 Female

45 1 McFarlane, Melissa Canandaigua, NY 1:11:09.777 1146Female 4 76.6445-49 Female

46 475 Pezzulo, Glenn Rochester, NY 1:11:24.157 3544Male 2 65.4240-44 Male
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47 492 Childs, LiviaRose Rochester, NY 1:11:45.380 1212Female 1 76.0019 and Under Fem

48 65 Meehan, Richard Farmington, NY 1:11:46.397 3655Male 6 65.0855-59 Male

49 24 Samis, Karen Le Roy, NY 1:11:55.760 1359Female 1 75.8255-59 Female

50 6 Larson, Cindy Rochester, NY 1:11:59.503 1454Female 3 75.7550-54 Female

51 69 Jerris, Tom Livonia, NY 1:13:39.477 3767Male 3 63.4265-69 Male

52 147 Coyne, David Avon, NY 1:13:51.127 3874Male 2 63.2570-74 Male

53 14 Reisig, Susan Rochester, NY 1:15:48.870 1554Female 4 71.9450-54 Female

54 29 Kane, Brian Rochester, NY 1:16:26.547 3972Male 3 61.1170-74 Male

55 133 Miller, Eric Rochester, NY 1:16:38.357 4053Male 6 60.9550-54 Male

56 76 Ciecierega, Joseph Geneseo, NY 1:16:38.407 4152Male 7 60.9550-54 Male

57 129 McLyman, Christina Rochester, NY 1:16:52.647 1658Female 2 70.9455-59 Female

58 158 Kennell, Jeffrey Geneseo, NY 1:16:56.700 4266Male 4 60.7165-69 Male

59 160 Smith, Christina Rochester, NY 1:17:56.660 1734Female 2 69.9730-34 Female

60 15 Konikowski, Jennifer Geneva, NY 1:18:28.677 1838Female 1 69.4935-39 Female

61 23 Whalen, Beverly Canandaigua, NY 1:18:50.387 1967Female 1 69.1765-69 Female

62 108 DeWeaver, Douglas Rochester, NY 1:18:58.213 4368Male 5 59.1565-69 Male

63 10 McCabe, Carly West Henrietta, NY 1:19:34.053 2041Female 4 68.5440-44 Female

64 58 Pestillo, Gina Batavia, NY 1:21:08.127 2155Female 3 67.2255-59 Female

65 154 White, Marie Henrietta, 1:21:44.800 2265Female 2 66.7165-69 Female

66 145 Berardi, Cory Rochester, NY 1:22:23.443 4447Male 7 56.6945-49 Male

67 115 Riley, Anne Fairport, NY 1:23:25.953 2369Female 3 65.3765-69 Female

68 109 Eisenman, Carol Rochester, NY 1:23:25.997 2468Female 4 65.3765-69 Female

69 93 Ruhland, Christina North Chili, NY 1:23:52.710 2557Female 4 65.0255-59 Female
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70 119 Gaudino, Jennifer Rochester, NY 1:24:31.607 2652Female 5 64.5250-54 Female

71 105 Spencer, Corbin Honeoye Falls, NY 1:31:42.823 459Male 4 50.9319 and Under Male

72 45 Spencer, Lisa Honeoye Falls, NY 1:32:00.507 2736Female 2 59.2735-39 Female

73 149 Lyons, Michael Rochester, NY 1:33:23.697 4662Male 3 50.0160-64 Male

74 122 Degma, Matt Rochester, NY 1:34:39.407 4771Male 4 49.3570-74 Male

75 113 McDade Clay, Maranne Rochester, NY 1:37:30.680 2860Female 1 55.9360-64 Female

76 117 Carr, Joe Churchville, NY 1:38:39.767 4862Male 4 47.3460-64 Male

77 72 Butler, Thomas Rochester, NY 1:39:59.760 4961Male 5 46.7160-64 Male

78 12 Schofield, Coleen Rochester, NY 1:42:26.727 2957Female 5 53.2455-59 Female

79 121 Beaver, Vickey Rochester, NY 1:43:34.523 3051Female 6 52.6550-54 Female

80 48 Cope, Robert Livonia, NY 1:45:03.610 5065Male 6 44.4665-69 Male

81 32 Battaglia, Linda Rochester, NY 1:48:02.647 3162Female 2 50.4860-64 Female

82 74 Sanford, Tanya Rochester, NY 1:54:57.033 3255Female 6 47.4455-59 Female

83 25 Ashley, Heather Le Roy, NY 1:55:21.897 3354Female 7 47.2750-54 Female

84 57 Piazza, Joele Le Roy, NY 1:55:23.053 3452Female 8 47.2750-54 Female

85 42 Lyon, Danielle Canandaigua, NY 2:06:24.910 3541Female 5 43.1440-44 Female

86 43 Lyon, Thomas Canandaigua, NY 2:06:24.957 5146Male 8 36.9545-49 Male

87 112 Meek, Randy Rochester, NY 2:14:12.267 5270Male 5 34.8170-74 Male
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